
Sign up Joshua Yaffa Workshop Spring 2025 
 
Session 1 is on Monday, February 10, from 5:30-7:00pm in the Learning Commons. 
Session 2 is on Monday, February 17, from 5:30-7:00pm in the Learning Commons. 
 
Please sign up only if you are able to attend both sessions of the workshop and did not 
previously participate in the workshop. 
 
Please list your name and email address: 
 
Max Suvorov max.suvorov@berlin.bard.edu 
Rodrigo Torres rodrigo.ferreiratorres@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Tanishka Murthy  
tanishka.murthy@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Giulio Strazzeri  
giulio.strazzeri@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Alison Gleeson 
alison.gleeson@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Mishel Jovanovska mishel.jovanovska@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Roberta Miccoli 
roberta.miccoli@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Anielka Waldron  
anielka.waldron@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Katia Chapin 
katia.chapin@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Sanskriti Shrestha 
sanskriti.shrestha@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Athina Sotiropoulos 
athina.sotiropoulos@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Tristan Hua 
tristan.hua@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Nola Ben Eli  
nola.beneli@berlin.bard.edu  
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Lihi Aviv 
lihi.aviv@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Helena Koops​ 
helena.koops@berlin.bard.edu  
 
WORKSHOP IS FULL - leave name and email below for waitlist  
Ananyaa Sathyanarayana  
ananyaa.sathyanarayana@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Sophie McInnes sophie.mcinnes@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Annika Hyeonjin Julien | annika.julien@berlin.bard.edu 
 
Naima Cara Hübner naima.hubner@berlin.bard.edu   
 
Aissata Diallo 
a.diallo@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Miron Vitushka 
miron.vitushka@berlin.bard.edu  
 
Dorien Schoenmaker  
dorien.schoenmaker@berlin.bard.edu  
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